11–28
Protective Relays
Catalog 5-1773450-5 Dimensions are shown for Dimensions are in millimeters USA: +1 800 522 6752 For additional support numbers
Revised 3-13 reference purposes only. unless otherwise specified. Asia Pacific: +86 0 400 820 6015 please visit www.te.com
Specifications subject UK: +44 800 267 666
www.te.com to change.
WOF & WUF Series
Ordering Information
Sample Part Number � WUF -12 -5060 -T
Type:
WUF = Underfrequency
WOF = Overfrequency
Input Voltage (VAC)
12 = 120
23 = 230
38 = 380
46 = 460
Frequency Range
4050 = 40-50 HZ
5060 = 50-60 HZ
6070 = 60-70 HZ
3540 = 350-400 HZ
4045 = 400-450 HZ (overfrequency only)
Time Delay Options
blank = Per Time Curve
T = Adjustable
11/64" DIA.
4  HOLES
   3 5/8
4 1/8
4 1/2
2 1/2
    3
 1 /2
    4
 1 /4
Application
The output contacts of fre-